4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

18

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO-4.4
Antena Club

BENZING G2

0339610M
0339649M
0464881M
0339632M
0566163M
0339627M
0464844M
0464821M
0464888F
0464860F
0339635M
0464850F
0339628M
0566084F
0337721F
0339677M
0339604M
0566079F
0466845F
0464809F
0464614F
0464843F
0464890F
0339637F
0770089M
0339615M
0339651M
0339602M
0337706F
0566207F
0337711F
0339618F
0770093M
0466484F
0464830F
0339636M
0339641F
0339667F
0339611F
0566107M

- BENZING Live!

.0498"

17:45:
17:45:
17:45:

Cod

N

06 GPS
06 +0
06 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA9OOAFS8
| DAGFF5F1
| DBODEO9C
| DABOBEOS
| DA42388E
|DB147831
| DBODEO4E
| DBODE082
| DBO047F51
|DBO47F18
| DADAD9B1
|DBO47F1B
| DBO7C26B
| DB13D78F
|DB14785F
|DB14784F
|DB14782A
| DB047F30
| DBO47F55
| DBO47F3C
| DBO47F67
| DBO47F4C
|DB14783F
|DB13D96C
| DA556F90
| DAETE3C4
|DA426714
|DB147838
|DB13D831
| DBO47F6D
|DB13D792
|DB13D725
|DB147833
| DBO4T7F2A
| DBO47F5E
| DBO592A0
| DB14785A
|DB147864
|DB13D94F
| DBODE04D

concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

14
14
14
14
14

| .05
| .05
| .05
| .05
| .05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05
| 14.05

50997

Benzing 48903365 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

27°

1A 505, 2025 15258

| SERVER

Donciu Costel
49.7798"

40"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

80001F36


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/103165_1747244706.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil : 2

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.4
Antena Club

BENZING G2

0566184F
0464816F
0464832F
0566137F
0339669M
0177687M
0464836F
1200829M
0469659F
0464829F
0464893M
0339688F
0339646F
0600990M
0464831M
0339608F
2041036F
0464859M
0339680M
0339655F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

.0498"

17:45:
17:45:
17:45:

Comisia control

Cod

N

06 GPS
06 +0
06 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DB047F31
|DB13D7CF
| DBO47F23
|DB147820
|DB147839
| DBODE046
| DBO47F59
| DBODEQ047
|DBO47F1F
| DBO47F1E
| DBODEO6E
|DB147855
| DB13D990
| DAB47698
| DBODE099
|DB14785E
|DBO047F28
| DBO47F6E
| DABS54EAB
|DB147846

concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

50997
Benzing 48903365 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

1La 505, 2025 152359

SERVER

Donciu Costel
27° 40" 49.7798"

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

E

248127
80001F36

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/103165_1747244706.pdf

